
CCBR-Ugly-Sweater-Race-results 12-2-23

class rider_name horse_name place score purse

Peewee , Saturday Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 18.017

Peewee , Saturday Paisley Purdy Cabo 18.829

Peewee , Saturday Payton Lamping Hot chocolate 19.718

Peewee , Saturday Lucy Dickerson Hollywoods little Mis 20.028

Peewee , Saturday Carter James Cody 20.151

Peewee , Saturday Sunnie Smith Judgs sweet score 20.320

Peewee , Saturday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 22.245

Peewee , Saturday Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 24.795

Peewee , Saturday Chloe Anderson Lacey 26.292

Peewee , Saturday Carson Abatie April 26.458

Peewee , Saturday Weslee Burns Bingo 34.167

Peewee , Saturday Scott Lamping Freckles DJ 39.656

Peewee , Saturday Kennedy Anderson Lacey 45.398

Peewee , Saturday Jake Purdy Cabo 47.213

Peewee , Saturday Sophia Randall Chester 59.134

Peewee , Saturday Ayla Thompson Casper No-Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 1D - 1st 15.657 $457.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 2nd 15.923 $392.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 1D - 3rd 15.929 $310.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amelie Fraki Corona River 1D - 4th 15.970 $228.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 5th 15.971 $147.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 6th 16.155 $98.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 1st 16.220 $404.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 2D - 2nd 16.233 $346.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 2D - 3rd 16.242 $274.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 2D - 4th 16.255 $202.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 2D - 5th 16.259 $130.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 2D - 6th 16.270 $87.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Teri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 7th 16.278

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin Ima Tom a Hawk 2D - 8th 16.314

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 2D - 9th 16.343

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 10th 16.362
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Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alivia Lusk JCS Swift Sunfrost 2D - 11th 16.384

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 2D - 12th 16.403

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Makiyah Stevens Peeler 2D - 13th 16.418

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 14th 16.449

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 15th 16.474

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alyssa Low Lexus 2D - 16th 16.482

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessi Auman Moon The Judge 2D - 17th 16.489

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessi Auman Twisted Derbys Judge 2D - 18th 16.553

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 2D - 19th 16.556

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 2D - 19th 16.556

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 21st 16.573

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 2D - 22nd 16.574

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reece Pierson Plywood 2D - 23rd 16.625

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 2D - 24th 16.654

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lisa Smith Dakota’s Blue Bonnet 3D - 1st 16.690 $351.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 3D - 2nd 16.707 $301.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 3D - 3rd 16.731 $238.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tenley Abbott Zeus 3D - 4th 16.738 $176.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taya Hass Nikel N Diamonds 3D - 5th 16.763 $113.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 3D - 6th 16.764 $75.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amy Smith Dudda Laduh 3D - 7th 16.773

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Stella Carlson Annie 3D - 8th 16.776

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 3D - 9th 16.782

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 3D - 10th 16.783

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 3D - 11th 16.787

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amelie Fraki AmericanNinjaWarrior 3D - 12th 16.793

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reece Pierson Redwood 3D - 13th 16.797

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 3D - 14th 16.846

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jami Erwert Deja 3D - 15th 16.879

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Katelyn Still Girl Gamble “Roulette” 3D - 16th 16.899

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Abby Cheney Chexy 3D - 17th 16.912

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty 3D - 18th 16.998

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 3D - 19th 17.025

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 20th 17.066

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin Eye Bee Jets n War 3D - 21st 17.069
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Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 3D - 22nd 17.088

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday WENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 3D - 23rd 17.112

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Cheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 24th 17.115

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 3D - 25th 17.135

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 26th 17.141

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Hannah Blackwell Honeys smart money 3D - 27th 17.151

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Bailey Bachmann Joker 3D - 28th 17.152

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 3D - 29th 17.153

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 4D - 1st 17.174 $299.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Haylee Skipper Blazn hot suntan 4D - 2nd 17.223 $256.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 4D - 3rd 17.224 $203.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Olivia Haines Grammysspitfire 4D - 4th 17.259 $149.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lucy Leonardo Abbey 4D - 5th 17.327 $96.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 4D - 6th 17.341 $64.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reese Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High 4D - 7th 17.346

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Diane Carter Pee Wee’s Starlight 4D - 8th 17.347

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kelsy Heller Hezdashnforcorona 4D - 9th 17.350

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kamy Dacus Daredevil Don 4D - 10th 17.399

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amy Smith Cash Me Out Bac 4D - 11th 17.414

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Cassandra Schrunk Jane 4D - 12th 17.419

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amber Martin RD Fancy Ramblin Sox 4D - 13th 17.472

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Desiree Stover Chic Three 4D - 14th 17.478

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Maddi Sommerville Boom 4D - 15th 17.484

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Katrina Davis Paris 4D - 16th 17.558

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kamy Dacus RCA Driftwood Mabel 4D - 17th 17.565

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Joan Cooper Winston 4D - 18th 17.566

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taylor Muir French Cadillac 4D - 19th 17.615

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Avery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 4D - 20th 17.620

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lane Clark Ace 5D - 1st 17.747 $246.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kathy BoultinghouseRCA Driftwood Fritz 5D - 2nd 17.786 $211.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Barry James Beda 5D - 3rd 17.811 $167.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Savannah DeRoo Madibriana 5D - 4th 17.816 $123.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 5D - 5th 17.844 $79.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kaydence King PG Flyin Ta Fame 5D - 6th 17.846 $53.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie "Annie" 5D - 7th 17.924
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Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Angela Pletcher Brooklyn 5D - 8th 17.933

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 5D - 9th 17.936

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 5D - 10th 17.982

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jacquie Preston MSC Triggalicious 5D - 11th 18.090

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 5D - 12th 18.190

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Misti Houck Zoe 5D - 13th 18.226

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tonya Weed Buddy 5D - 14th 18.239

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kenna West Hey Guyz Ima Keeper 5D - 15th 18.413

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kristen Whitehead KDW Covermeindiamonds5D - 16th 18.468

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 5D - 17th 18.503

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Carly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 5D - 18th 18.520

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kallie Trask Naughty Pine Country 5D - 19th 18.936

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Emmalee Nold Tap an Run 5D - 20th 18.982

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ava Mortenson Dynamite 5D - 21st 19.132

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Haylee Skipper She’s wild enough 5D - 22nd 19.352

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alexis Ahlers Feebee 5D - 23rd 19.603

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Barbara SadewasserBling biankas cash 5D - 24th 19.617

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 5D - 25th 19.638

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Embree Kitterman Cash For De Dash 5D - 26th 20.046

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 5D - 27th 20.641

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 5D - 28th 21.402

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 5D - 29th 29.659

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 16.119 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator 16.209 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin First Flying Vike 16.320 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Wylie Sturm Ezra 16.332 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.464 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Torri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.494 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 16.663 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.739 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 16.987 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 17.054 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 17.091 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jaycee BoultinghouseRCA Ikes Jackpot 17.274 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alex Thompson SF Keep The Change 17.318 No Time
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Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 17.370 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Angela Chamberlain Biankus a’red Lilly 17.496 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Skylar Jersey VF Kiss The Prince 17.528 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Abby Cheney Nella 17.600 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit (Royce) 17.644 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 17.888 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Zoee Sainsbury Streakin N Style 18.204 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Cassandra Schrunk Frenchman’s young gun 18.321 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 18.941 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Liz Woods Douglas 19.770 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 20.231 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Quinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 23.564 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Riley Barrett Datsa kipa frenchman 24.010 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Raime Wright Gees Hancock Gal 27.162 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Hannah SchiermeisterTru Berry Fame No-Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Annie No-Time

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Kelsy Heller Hezdashnforcorona 1D - 1st 17.350 $68.00

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 2nd 17.982 $45.00

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 1D - 3rd 18.190

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 2D - 1st 18.503 $46.00

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Carly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 2D - 2nd 18.520 $30.00

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 2D - 3rd 18.617

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Tori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 2D - 4th 19.638

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 2D - 5th 25.231

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Hannah SchiermeisterTru Berry Fame No-Time

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 1D - 1st 15.657 $98.00

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 2nd 15.923 $66.00

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 3rd 15.971

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 4th 16.155

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Teri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 1st 16.278 $65.00

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jessi Auman Twisted Derbys Judge 2D - 2nd 16.553 $44.00

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 2D - 3rd 16.556

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Brittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 4th 16.573
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Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 2D - 5th 16.782

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 6th 16.783

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 7th 16.787

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Jami Erwert Deja 2D - 8th 16.879

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 2D - 9th 21.739

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Alivia Lusk JCS Swift Sunfrost 1D - 1st 16.384 $73.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 2nd 16.418 $56.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 1D - 3rd 16.452 $41.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 4th 16.707

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Tenley Abbott Zeus 1D - 5th 16.738

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Taya Hass Nikel N Diamonds 1D - 6th 16.763

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Stella Carlson Annie 1D - 7th 16.776

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 1D - 8th 16.846

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 2D - 1st 17.069 $66.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Hannah Blackwell Honeys smart money 2D - 2nd 17.151 $51.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Reese Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High 2D - 3rd 17.346 $37.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Avery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 3D - 1st 17.620 $56.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 3D - 2nd 17.641 $43.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lane Clark Ace 3D - 3rd 17.747 $31.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Savannah DeRoo Madibriana 3D - 4th 17.816

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 3D - 5th 17.844

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 3D - 6th 17.936

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ava Mortenson Dynamite 4D - 1st 19.132 $64.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Alexis Ahlers Feebee 4D - 2nd 19.603 $49.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 16.119 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Wylie Sturm Ezra 16.332 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.464 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 16.663 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 16.987 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero 17.054 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 18.941 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic No-Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 1st 15.923 $61.00
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Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 2nd 16.278 $40.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 3rd 16.343

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 1st 16.783 $91.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Cheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 1st 17.115 $46.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 2nd 17.174 $31.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Diane Carter Pee Wee’s Starlight 3D - 3rd 17.347

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Joan Cooper Winston 3D - 4th 17.566

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kathy BoultinghouseRCA Driftwood Fritz 3D - 5th 17.786

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Barbara SadewasserBling biankas cash 4D - 1st 19.617 $40.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 4D - 2nd 21.402 $27.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 4D - 3rd 29.659

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 4D - 4th 29.684

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.739 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Liz Woods Douglas 19.770 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Raime Wright Gees Hancock Gal 27.162 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 1st 17.982 $57.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 1D - 2nd 18.190 $38.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Breezy Edge Sox 1D - 3rd 18.252

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 2D - 1st 18.503 $85.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Emmalee Nold Tap an Run 3D - 1st 18.982 $43.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chloe Mitchell Deight. “Diego” 3D - 2nd 19.188 $29.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Barry James TC Playboy Badger 3D - 3rd 19.443

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Taylor Muir This Guys Royal 3D - 4th 19.724

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Barry James Birdy 4D - 1st 20.122 $38.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jenna Fahmy DK Blu Poco (Beezus) 4D - 2nd 20.259 $25.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 4D - 3rd 20.641

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 4D - 4th 21.496

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Bobbi Johnson Prince 4D - 5th 22.631

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Janna Davis Sippin On Shine 4D - 6th 24.393

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lilly Davis PA Pardon My French 17.976 No Time

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 1D - 1st 15.657 $91.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 2nd 15.971 $60.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 3rd 16.155
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BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 1st 16.220 $82.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jessi Auman Moon The Judge 2D - 2nd 16.489 $54.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jessi Auman Twisted Derbys Judge 2D - 3rd 16.553

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 2D - 4th 16.556

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Brittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 5th 16.573

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 3D - 1st 16.731 $70.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 3D - 2nd 16.782 $46.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 3D - 3rd 16.783

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 3D - 4th 16.787

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 5th 17.141

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Barry James Beda 4D - 1st 17.811 $61.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 4D - 2nd 17.982 $40.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 4D - 3rd 18.503

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Carly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 4D - 4th 18.520

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 4D - 5th 20.641

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Judge My Class 1D - 1st 15.657 $181.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 2nd 15.923 $139.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 3rd 15.971 $101.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 4th 16.155

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 1st 16.220 $161.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 2nd 16.278 $123.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 2D - 3rd 16.343 $90.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 4th 16.362

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMakiyah Stevens Peeler 2D - 5th 16.418

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 6th 16.474

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlyssa Low Lexus 2D - 7th 16.482

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJessi Auman Moon The Judge 2D - 8th 16.489

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJessi Auman Twisted Derbys Judge 2D - 9th 16.553

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 2D - 10th 16.556

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 2D - 10th 16.556

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 12th 16.573

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHeidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 2D - 13th 16.574

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 2D - 14th 16.625

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 3D - 1st 16.707 $140.00
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Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKali Hojem Racin The Judge 3D - 2nd 16.731 $107.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTaya Hass Nikel N Diamonds 3D - 3rd 16.763 $78.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayStella Carlson Annie 3D - 4th 16.776

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 3D - 5th 16.782

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 3D - 6th 16.783

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 3D - 7th 16.787

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 3D - 8th 16.797

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKatelyn Still Girl Gamble “Roulette” 3D - 9th 16.899

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 3D - 10th 17.025

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 11th 17.115

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySkylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 12th 17.141

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHannah Blackwell Honeys smart money 3D - 13th 17.151

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 3D - 14th 17.153

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 4D - 1st 17.174 $119.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 4D - 2nd 17.341 $91.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReese Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High 4D - 3rd 17.346 $66.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKamy Dacus Daredevil Don 4D - 4th 17.399

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmber Martin RD Fancy Ramblin Sox 4D - 5th 17.472

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayDesiree Stover Chic Three 4D - 6th 17.478

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKamy Dacus RCA Driftwood Mabel 4D - 7th 17.565

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAvery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 4D - 8th 17.620

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James Beda 5D - 1st 17.811 $98.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySavannah DeRoo Madibriana 5D - 2nd 17.816 $75.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAngela Pletcher Brooklyn 5D - 3rd 17.933 $54.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 5D - 4th 17.982

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJacquie Preston MSC Triggalicious 5D - 5th 18.090

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMisti Houck Zoe 5D - 6th 18.226

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTonya Weed Buddy 5D - 7th 18.239

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 5D - 8th 18.520

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayEmmalee Nold Tap an Run 5D - 9th 18.982

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 5D - 10th 19.132

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarbara SadewasserBling biankas cash 5D - 11th 19.617

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 5D - 12th 29.659

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.494 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.739 No Time
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Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 17.091 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJaycee BoultinghouseRCA Ikes Jackpot 17.274 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayGrit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 17.370 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCassandra Schrunk Frenchman’s young gun 18.321 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMakiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 1st 16.418 $47.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 2nd 16.707

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTaya Hass Nikel N Diamonds 1D - 3rd 16.763

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayStella Carlson Annie 1D - 4th 16.776

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHannah Blackwell Honeys smart money 2D - 1st 17.151 $43.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReese Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High 2D - 2nd 17.346

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAvery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 3D - 1st 17.620 $36.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySavannah DeRoo Madibriana 3D - 2nd 17.816

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAva Mortenson Dynamite 4D - 1st 19.132 $32.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 1st 15.923 $47.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 1D - 2nd 16.278

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 3rd 16.343

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 1st 16.783 $43.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 1st 17.115 $36.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 2nd 17.174

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarbara SadewasserBling biankas cash 4D - 1st 19.617 $32.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 4D - 2nd 29.659

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.739 No Time

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 1st 17.982 $36.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayEmmalee Nold Tap an Run 3D - 1st 18.982 $28.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChloe Mitchell Deight. “Diego” 3D - 2nd 19.188

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James TC Playboy Badger 3D - 3rd 19.443

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James Birdy 4D - 1st 20.122 $24.00

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 1st 17.982 $53.00

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 1D - 2nd 18.520

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBriar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 3rd 18.617

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 2D - 1st 25.231 $35.00
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Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHannah SchiermeisterTru Berry Fame No-Time

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Judge My Class 1D - 1st 15.657 $76.00

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 2nd 15.923 $50.00

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 3rd 15.971

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 4th 16.155

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 1st 16.278 $50.00

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJessi Auman Twisted Derbys Judge 2D - 2nd 16.553 $34.00

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 2D - 3rd 16.556

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 4th 16.573

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 2D - 5th 16.782

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 6th 16.783

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 7th 16.787

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.739 No Time
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